SPONSORSHIPS TO EAG FOUNDATION IN THE AMOUNT OF 

SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($750.00); LATIN 

AMERICAN FOUNDATION INC. IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE 

THOUSAND DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($1,000.00); AND THE MEXICAN 

CULTURAL AND TOURISM INSTITUTE OF HOUSTON (MCTIH) IN 

THE AMOUNT OF ONE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED DOLLARS 

AND 00/100 ($1,200.00); PURSUANT TO SECTION 2-79 OF THE 

CITY’S CODE OF ORDINANCES; PROVIDING FOR 

IMPLEMENTATION; PROVIDING FOR INCORPORATION OF 

RECITALS; AND PROVIDING FOR AN EFFECTIVE DATE

Sponsors: Councilman Pineyro

Memo

EAG Foundation 501C3

EAG Foundation Florida Department of State